
GROUP ONE Oct Nov Dec

Imogen Fitzpatrick

Liam Fitzpatrick

Clodagh O'Shea

Rose Doyle

Rose Cunningham

GROUP TWO Oct Nov Dec

Patrick Doyle

Thomas Doyle

Eimear Owens

Aoife Owens

Eabhin Owens

GROUP THREE Oct Nov Dec

Niamh Kearney

Aoibhinn Doyle

Cara Goodall

Ciara Doyle

GROUP FOUR Oct Nov Dec

Ellen Duggan

Fionnbharr Duggan

Eille McEvoy

Leah McEvoy

Michael Symonds

1st & 

29th
11th

18th

25th

4th

DECHOMET ALTAR SERVERS ROTA 2025

Christmas 

Eve

If you know in advance that you cannon serve,

please ask a friend to cover for you

22nd 20th

13th

8th
6th & 

27th

15th


